
 

 
Roman 
#'s 

Chapter 
#’s 

Page  
#'s 

Date  
Assigned: 

I 1 1-7 Friday March 1 

II 2 8-12 Monday March 4 

III 3 13-24 Tuesday March 5 

IV 4 25-31 Wednesday March 6 

V 5 32-41 Thursday March 7 

VI 6 42-47 Monday March 11 

VII 7 48-51 Tuesday March 12 

VIII 8 52-54 Wednesday March 13 

IX 9 55-65 Thursday March 14 

X 10 66-76 Monday March 18 

XI 11 77-85 Tuesday March 19 

XII 12 86-91 Wednesday March 20 

XIII 13 92-104 Thursday March 21 

XIV 14 105-102 Monday March 25 

XV 15 113-117 Tuesday March 26 

XVI 16 118-129 Wednesday March 27 

XVII 17 130-137 Thursday March 28 

XVIII 18 138-143 Monday April 1 

XIX 19 144-154 Tuesday April 2 

XX 20 155-162 Wednesday April 3 

XXI, 
XXII 21-22 

163-171, 
172-184 

Thursday 
At Family 
Night  

April 4 
5:30-

7:00pm 
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#'s 
Roman 

#’s de 
Capitulo 

#'s de 
Pagina 

Fecha  
Asignada: 

I 1 1-7 Viernes Marzo  1 

II 2 8-12 Lunes Marzo 4 

III 3 13-24 Martes Marzo 5 

IV 4 25-31 Miercoles Marzo 6 

V 5 32-41 Thursday March 7 

VI 6 42-47 Lunes March 11 

VII 7 48-51 Martes March 12 

VIII 8 52-54 Miercoles March 13 

IX 9 55-65 Jueves March 14 

X 10 66-76 Lunes March 18 

XI 11 77-85 Martes March 19 

XII 12 86-91 Miercoles March 20 

XIII 13 92-104 Jueves March 21 

XIV 14 105-102 Lunes March 25 
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XVI 16 118-129 Miercoles March 27 

XVII 17 130-137 Jueves March 28 

XVIII 18 138-143 Lunes April 1 

XIX 19 144-154 Martes April 2 

XX 20 155-162 Miercoles April 3 

XXI, XXII 21-22 
163-171, 
172-184 

Jueves 
Noche  
Familiar 

April 4 
5:30-

7:00pm 
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